
Unique penthouse in Justicia

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Air conditioning

Individual heating

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMADO491

750.000€

147 sqm

3

3

Justicia

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax 1.390€

112€Condominium fee




